INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

BUILDING AND SAFETY

	FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT	OR TYPE			BUILDING ADDRESS 29120 Warnick Rd.
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	@	FE	EE	7.60 1.600
	WATER CLOSET				NEAREST / whe Ride !
	BATH TUB				Z C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
	SHOWER				OWNER Fred Harden
	LAVATORY				MAIL ADDRESS 29120 Warnick Rd.
	SINK				CITY R. P. V. TEL NO 541-8597
	DISHWASHER	27			CONDRATOR AAA Approved Plbg. & Htg.
	CLOTHES WASHER				ADDRESS 17420 So. Broadway
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR				CITYGardena, 90248 TEL. NO515-0404
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM				STATE SECONDE LIC. C 36
1	WATER HEATER		5	19	LICENSE NO. 250005 CLASS C 36
	GAS SYSTEM OUTLETS				APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM				UNDER SLAB WORK
	o revolution				ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PIPING
					GAS VENT
					HOT WATER HEATER
		-			PLUMBING FIXTURES
DI .		1			GAS TEST CONTRACTOR CO
Plan che					UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED
	PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$		12.		1/2 9
	TOTAL FEE		17.	30	FINAL C/9/8 tms
Plan check	applicant				PLAN CHECK VALIDATION Z /4/30
Name					not home 6/17/89
Address					-/11/
City	Tel. 1	No.			
THAT THE AE	EBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ TH OVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WI AWS REGULATING PLUMBING.				PERMIT VALIDATION
REQUIRED B	EBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGIST Y LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CA ER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN THE ABO	LIFORNIA C	R THAT I A	AM THE	ាំ ។ស៊ូន.ក នៅខេត្តកំបុ
SIGNATUR OF PERM		معد		_	
D	STRICT NO.	PROCESSI	ED BY		the second secon

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION	
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. License Class C-23 & C-20 Lic. Number 250005 Date JUN - 4 1980 Contractor	I se In Po
Tom supply from the linearing manifestation	
I am exempt from the licensing requirements as	
I am a licensed architect or a registered professional engineer acting in my professional	Da
capacity (Section 7051, Business and Professions Code).	
capacity (section 7031, Business and Professions Code).	
Lic. or Reg. NoDate	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	(T
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's	0
License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5,	I
Business and Professions Code:	th
/ / I, as owner of the property, or my employees with	an
wages as their sole compensation, will do the work	Co
and the structure is not intended or offered for sale	Da
(Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).	NO
/ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting	of
with licensed contractors to construct the project	Ca
(Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).	fo
1	sh
~ 7.11	
1 5 -1	

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm self-insure, or				
Insurance, or a	certified	copy thereo	f (Sec.	3800, Lab
Policy No.GCSO	24732 con	mpany Globe	Inden	nity Co.

Certified copy is hereby furnished.

Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.

Date JUN - 4 1980 Applicant

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws. AAA Approved Plumbing & Htg. DateJUN - 4 1900 Appai Grae Brazil Plbg. & Htg. NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending	
agency for the performance of the work for which this	
permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).	
Lender's Name	
Lender's Address	
	1000

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this county to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

W. Laurason	JUN - 4 1980
Signature of Applicant or Agent	Date

Job Address

29120 Warnick Rd.

Rancho Palos Verdes

NO.

MAY 25 1971 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING - VENTILATING - AIR CONDITIONING

FEE

5.00

00

FINAL

BUIL DING

Job 331 Lot 133

	1
mai	
- DY VALX	/
,,	

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPERINTENDENT OF BUILDING

> FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (Print or type only)

TYPE OF APPLIANCE OR EQUIPMENT

ABSORPTION SYSTEM, BTU ___

AIR HANDLING UNIT, CFM_ BOILER, HORSEPOWER ____ COMPRESSOR, HORSEPOWER_

FLOOR___BTU_80M. HEATER: SUSPENDED____UNIT_

VENTILATION SYSTEM EVAPORATIVE COOLER FURNACE: FAU____GRAVITY_

WALL_

NEW___ADDITION_

ALTER REPAIR

Plan check applicant

Name Address City

	ADDRESS 29120 Warnick Road
	LOCALITY Palos Verdes
	NEAREST Madeline Cove Drive Cross st.
-	OWNER Zuckerman Building Co.
-	ADDRESS 2444 Wilshire Blvd.
-	CITY Santa Monica EL. NO. 377-5573
-	Contractor Conatser Heating
	ADDRESS 21176 S. Alameda
	CITY Long Beach TEL. NO.775-2379
	STATE LIC. LICENSE NO 167507 CLASS C 20
	DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY
ı	12 TO RA Japan
	INSPECTION RECORD
i	
i	
ı	
	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE

JACK R. ALLEN, SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENG'R.

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING HEATING, VENTI-LATING, AIR CONDITIONING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ! AM NOT ACTING IN VIOLATION OF CHAPTER 9, DIVISION 3, OF THE BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL

PERMIT

TOTAL FEE \$

Tel. No.

CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

10050171 MAY 2541A

PERMIT VALIDATION CR

CASH

M.O.

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION

JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER
COLEMAN W. JENKINS. SUPERINTENDENT OF BUILDING

mo, Joseph		-		
APPLICANT TO	FILL	IN		
	NO.	EACH \$	FEE \$	
FIRST 60	20	ala		700
			(/	00
				200
	/3		3	90
		.10		
TR. HTR.				
OND				
SHWASH.			a	
	9	1.00	7	20
RATING HP. KW. KVA. OVER TO				
0 - 1		1.00		
1 - 10		3.00		
10 - 50		5.00		
50 - 100		10.00		
100 - 500		15.00		
ONE CIRCUIT		3.00		
L CIRCUITS		1.00		
LTS OR 200 AMP		3.00	3	90
TS OR 200 AMP		5.00		
PPURTENANCES		3.00		
(ѕив тот	AL)			
PERMIT FEE)				
		3.00	3	00
T ISSUING FEE		1.00		
			27.	25
	FIRST 20 OVER 20 FIRST 20 OVER 20 TR. HTR. F.A.U. OND. SHWASH. RATING HP.KW. KVA. OVER TO 1 - 10 10 - 50 50 - 100 100 - 500 ONE CIRCUIT L CIRCUITS LTS OR 200 AMP TS OR 200 AMP PPURTENANCES (SUB, TOT PERMIT FEE)	FIRST 20 OVER 20 FIRST 20 OVER 20 TR. HTR. F.A.U. OND. SHWASH. RATING HP. KW. KVA. OVER TO 1 - 10 10 - 50 50 - 100 100 - 500 ONE CIRCUIT L CIRCUITS LTS OR 200 AMP PPURTENANCES (SUB TOTAL) PERMIT FEE)	FIRST 20	FIRST 20 30 .28 5 OVER 20 40 .10 44 FIRST 20 3 .26 3 OVER 20 .10 TR. HTR

BUILDING ADDRESS	29120 W	arni	ck Road	
LOCALITY	Palos Ve	erdes		
NEAREST CROSS ST.	Tract 28	053	Lot 133	3
OWNER	Zuckerm	an E	Building	Co.
MAIL ADDRESS				
CITY			TEL.	NO.
PLAN CHECK				
ADDRESS				
CITY			TEL.	
CONTRACTOR				
ADDRESS	2612 Sou		Pekc Roc	ıd
CITY	Monrovi	a	TEL.	NO. 446-2131
LICENSE NO	. 15	1170)	CLASS. C-10
	CERTIFY TH REQUIRED B OR THAT I AM HE ABOVE DES	AT I AY LOS		AD THIS APPLICATION ND AGREE TO COMPLY E LAWS REGULATING REGISTERED AND/OR OUNTY AND STATE OF ROF, AND INTEND TO ALL PROPERTY. PROOFSSED BY
APPR	OVALS		DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
TEMP. POW	ER POLE			
UNDERSLAB	WORK			
ROUGH CON	TIUC			6
WIRING		6-2	36-71	thelit
FIXTURES		9-	8-716	Ifile to
POWER AUT	HORIZED			1 01
UTILITY CO	. NOTIFIED	9-1	0-71	16/3
FINAL		9-	8-71	There
	.10	SEF	H C. RO	CHAN

PERMIT VALIDATION



CASH

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

DESCRIPTION BLOCK

SIZE OF LOT USE OF BUILDINGS CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

STATE NO

PUBLIC SEWER

OWNER'S

AUTHORIZATION

TO THE PUBLIC SEWER. SIGNED THIS

PLUMBING AND SEWERS

OWNER OR OWNERS AGENT_ ADDRESS

NO

AL	
ML	

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPT. OF BUILDING

> FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT OR TYPE

> > OF BLDGS

TEL. NO. 325-

@ \$5.00

@ \$10.00

@ \$3.00

@ \$3.00

@ \$3.00

LOT NO.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO

SEPTIC FANK, SEEPAGE PIT OR

CONNECT ADDITIONAL BLDG. OR WORK TO HOUSE SEWER

SEWER OR DISPOSAL SYSTEM

OVERFLOW SEEPAGE PIT, DRAINFIELD EXTN. CESSPOOL DRYWELL MANHOLE @ \$5.00 ALTER, REPAIR OR ABANDON HOUSE

PERMIT

DAY OF

TOTAL FEE I HAVE AT THIS DATE A CONTRACT WITH THE HEREIN NAMED CONTRACTOR TO CONNECT THE ABOVE DESCRIBED EXISTING DWELLING

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGLES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF. AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN. THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

PITS AND/OR DRAINFIELD HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

SEWER-SEWAGE DISPOS

BUILDING	2	9120	7	Tha	rni	ck Road
LOCALITY	P. 2	1. Pe	n	insu	Es J	
NEAREST CROSS ST.	Ha	with	·	mo	Be	ind.
OWNER	2	has			RID	. 10
MAIL (50	Rey.	7	90	100	rico.
ADDRESS	000	1	¥	20	no	EFNA
CITY	V.Bn	ICLASS	TEI		11-	33/3
12	GROUP	CLASS	64	MARZP	7 8	NITI
		CONN	EC'	TION DA	TA	
STATION	+7	11.0		DEPTH	6	
MANHOLE RE	EFEREN	CE //)	4.	61 A	J.F	LOWER
TYPE OF	CURE				NGTH FRO	2/
CO. IMP. NO				P.C. NO JOB NO		68
TRUNK PERM	IIT NO.			ROAD PE	RMIT NO.	
AFFIDAVIT	WAIVER	EASEMENT	RI	ECORD. INS	TR. NO.	DATE
HWY. OR ST.	WIDEN	ING				
STATE ENCR	OACHMI	ENT				
INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPR	OVAL		-			
			СН	ARGES		
CONNECTION	CHAR	GE FEE				
REIMBURSE	MENT FE	EE				
APP	ROV.	ALS		DATE	INSPEC	TOR'S SIGNATURE
NEW HOUSE	SEWER			5/8-71	1	i ho
CONNECT AD			1	· i	/	
SEPTIC TANK						
CESSPOOL [DRY	WELL				
ALTER, REPA						
DISCONNECT ABANDON HO	PLUG	AND				
BACKFILL SE SEEP. PIT (S)	PTIC TA	NKS []	0			

VALIDATION CK. M O CASH

JACK R. ALLEN SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENGINEER

10002171 MAY 1310A 10.00

FOR DEPARTMENT USE

REQUIRED INFORMATION

- I INDICATE ALL BUILDINGS ON PROPERTY
- 2. INDICATE AND DIMENSION SEWAGE DIS-POSAL SYSTEM WITH THE DISTANCES TO BUILDINGS AND PROPERTY LINES.
- 3. INDICATE SIZE OF SEPTIC TANK—DEPTH OF SEEPAGE. PIT(\$)—SIZE OF CESSPOOL(\$).
- 4 INDICATE NORTH DIRECTION ON PLOT.
- 5 INDICATE BOTH STREETS IF CORNER.

ST. ALLEY R/W	······································					
				ST.	ALLEY	R/V
	cuin periodi in					
		•				

	÷2	
FIELD NOTES		
*		

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER
COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPT. OF BUILDING

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT OR TYPE)					
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR I		EACH	FE	The state of the s
2	WATER CLOSET		1.50	3	50
1	BATH TUB		1.50	1	75
1	SHOWER		1.50	1	75
2	LAVATORY		1.50	3	50
_ 1	SINK		1.50	1	75
1	DISHWASHER		1.50	1	75
1	CLOTHES WASHER		1.50	1	75
	SWIMMING POOL RE	CEPTOR	1.50		
	LAWN SPRINKLER	SYSTEM	2.00		
1	WATER HEATER		1.50	1	75
1		OUTLETS	1.50	1	75
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM		.30		
Plan ch	eck fee 25% of abov	e. See rev	erse.		
PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$ \$ 00					
			25		
Plan check applicant					
Name					
Address					
City Tel. No.					
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING PLUMBING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF					

Plan	11	Lot	#133		
BUILDING ADDRESS	29120	Warnick	Road		
LOCALITY				ct #28053	
NEAREST CROSS ST.		ne Cove		or HEODY	
OWNER		rdes Co			
MAIL ADDRESS		ilshire			
CITY	Santa 1	Monica	TEL. NO.	828-4545	
CONTRACTO	P.G.	• PLIMB	ING CO	., INC.	
ADDRESS		Box 120			
CITY	Canog	a Park	TEL. NO.	348-4734	
STATE LICENSE N	10. 2173	79	LIC CLA	ss C-36	
DISTRIC	CT NO.	GROUP	ZONE	PROCESSED	BY
/_	_	T	KA	Mari	In
			1	7000	-
INDUSTRIA WASTE AP	L PROVAL		100	7	1
INDUSTRIA WASTE AP	PROVAL	INSPECTION	RECORD		1
INDUSTRIA WASTE AP	PROVAL	INSPECTION	RECORD		-
WASTE AP	75	INSPECTION	RECORD		-
RANGE . W. H30.	75 75 30	INSPECTION	RECORD		<i></i>
WASTE AP	75 30 45	INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE . W. H30.	75 75 30	INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE . W. H30.	75 30 20 25	INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE . W. H30.		INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE		INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE		INSPECTION	RECORD		
RANGE W. H30. W. H30. DRY EVO. FAU				SPECTOR'S SIGNAT	URE
RANGE W. H30. W. H30. DRY EVO. FAU	75 30 45 20 25 50 3				URE
RANGE W. H30. W. H30. DRY					URE
RANGE					URE
RANGE					URE

APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
UNDER SLAB WORK	4-12-71	gum ?
ROUGH PLUMBING	2-71	11/1
GAS PIPING	6-20	1 le Ma
GAS VENT	0	10
HOT WATER HEATER	1 4.91	1018
PLUMBING FIXTURES	9-0	fell
GAS TEST	8-20-71	1666
UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	9-10-26	Mulito
FINAL	9-8-71	I Letto
IACK B ALLEN	7	11000

JACK R. ALLEN, SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENG'R. PERMIT VALIDATION CK.

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

CASH

AC0882571 APR 7 5 A

Ordinance No. 2269, the Plumbing Code, requires a plan check fee to be paid at the time of submitting plans and specifications equal to one-fourth (1/4) the required plumbing permit fee, based on the aggregate quantities required for the complete project for:

- a) Building or premises containing over 180 drainage fixture units.
- b) Building or premises with a potable water supply 4" or larger.
- c) Building or premises with fuel gas piping 4" or larger or containing medium or high pressure fuel gas.

When plan check fee is required, fill in spaces below.

NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	FIXTURE UNIT	TOTAL
	WATER CLOSET	6	
	BATH TUB	2	
	SHOWER	2	
	LAVATORY	1	
	SINK	2	
	DISHWASHER	2	
	CLOTHES WASHER	2	
	GAS SERVICE SIZE		
	MEDIUM PRESSURE		
	HIGH PRESSURE		
	WATER SERVICE DOMESTIC WATER SIZE		
	•		

TOTAL FIXTURE UNITS

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING BEDMIT

ALL LICATION TO	L DOILDING FERMIT
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUP'T OF BUILDING	BUILDING ADDRESS 29120 SWARNICK RID. LOCALITY P. U. P. NEAREST 1 (2000)
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	DISTRICT NO. GROUP TYPE CONST. PROCESSED BY
BUILDING ADDRESS 29120 Warnick Road	STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION SEWER MAP
	CLASS NO. DWELL. UNITS BK 2 PG 9/
LOT NO. 133 * BLOCK	USE ZONE MAP 0274165
TRACT 28053 NO. OF BLDGS.	Toro SPECIAL CONDITIONS S. D. EASE MEAT
USE OF LOT Plot Plan NOW ON LOT None	
EXISTING BLDG. TEL. 277 FE72	BLDG. SETBACK FROM NARNICK RD (STREET)
OWNER ZVU NO. 377-5573	TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL
ADDRESS P.O. Box 2010	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CITY Palos Verdes Peninsula ARCHITECT OR TEL.	BLDG. SETBACK FROM SIDE PROP. LINE OF
ENGINEER Harris & Rice NO. OL3-0554	
ADDRESS 8477 Beverly Blvd., L.A.	TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL HIGHWAY WIDTH FROM C.L.
CONTRACTOR ZuckermanBldg.Co. NO. 870-7415	+ =
ADDRESS 2444 Wilshire NO.	CORNER CUTOFF YES \(\bigcap \) NO \(\bigcap \)
CITY Santa Monica LIC.	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL APPROVALS
CONSTRUCTION LENDER NAME AND BRANCH	Atl DL # 12-1164
ADDRESS	124 12 10 110
SQ. FT. NO. OF NO. OF SIZE 1450 STORIES 1 FAMILIES / NEW	CORIZ PIC, 5/100
USE OF STRUCTURE Dwelling ADD	TOOL OF DO LIGHT
*Plan 11 BR	PRO0 10 4030
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DEMOL [PC DUB 10,50
12 04 // 120	
P.C. 11050 PMT. 1000	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE FOUNDATION: LOCATION 1/1/2 2 1 1 2
P.C. \$40 51 51 PMT. 10900	FORMS, MATERIALS 4-/2-7/ Wigne FRAME: FIRE STOPS,
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION	FRAME: FIRE STOPS,
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY	BRACING, BOLTS 1-2-11 4 fleto
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COM-	FURNACE: LOCATION,
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE. SIGNATURE OF	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS LATH, INT. LATH, EXT.
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE. SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS LATH, INT.
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE. SIGNATURE OF	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS LATH, INT. LATH, EXT. HOUSE NUMBER CORRECT AND POSTED FINAL
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE. SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE ADDRESS 2444 Wilshire, Santa Monica	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS LATH, INT. LATH, EXT. HOUSE NUMBER CORRECT AND POSTED FINAL JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE. SIGNATURE OF PER MITTEE	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS LATH, INT. LATH, EXT. HOUSE NUMBER CORRECT AND POSTED FINAL JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINEER PERMIT VALIDATION CK. M.O. CASH

AC0802371 MAR 1923A 10.50 & 3090

7	REQUIRED (YES OR NO)	RECEIVED	:
WATER CERTIFICATE		\	-
ROAD DEPT APPROVAL	· ,		
HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL			
FIRE DEPT APPROVAL		3 X ,	
GRADING APPROVAL (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
GEOLOGICAL APPROVAL			
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION			
(FENCE) (CANOPY)	1		
SPECIAL INSPECTION ON			1
(CONC) (MASRY) (WELDG.)			
		,	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			1
			1 .
	*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

\$,

elitus producti pri cesa producti propellesti